Position Other Positions Held

Director

Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher On Special Assignment
Project Specialist
Evaluation/tech Specialist
Teacher On Special Assignment
Bilingual Translator/interpret
Bilingual Translator/interpret
Bilingual Translator/interpret
Clerk Typist li

Secretary li

Bilingual Clerk Typist |

Bilingual Clerk Typist |

Clerk Typist li

Bilingual Tester

Bilingual Tester

Bilingual Tester

K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department

Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs
Categorical Programs

Categorical Programs

Total Wages

$108,033
$92,289
$91,696
$71,549
$66,995
$52,062
$41,105
$39,775
$38,501
$35,538
$34,879
$32,872
$32,578
$31,603
$29,698
$28,486
$27,745

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,074
$18,125
$18,964
$14,984
$26,111

$5,530
$17,003
$16,728
$16,282
$16,342
$16,613

$6,058
$16,006
$15,931
$15,082

$5,221

$5,057



