Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$108,033	\$25,074
Teacher On Special Assignment		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$92,289	\$18,125
Teacher On Special Assignment		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$91,696	\$18,964
Project Specialist		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$71,549	\$14,984
Evaluation/tech Specialist		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$66,995	\$26,111
Teacher On Special Assignment		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$52,062	\$5,530
Bilingual Translator/interpret		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$41,105	\$17,003
Bilingual Translator/interpret		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$39,775	\$16,728
Bilingual Translator/interpret		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$38,501	\$16,282
Clerk Typist li		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$35,538	\$16,342
Secretary li		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$34,879	\$16,613
Bilingual Clerk Typist I		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$32,872	\$6,058
Bilingual Clerk Typist I		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$32,578	\$16,006
Clerk Typist li		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$31,603	\$15,931
Bilingual Tester		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$29,698	\$15,082
Bilingual Tester		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$28,486	\$5,221
Bilingual Tester		Alvord Unified	Categorical Programs	\$27,745	\$5,057